Town of Thompson's Station Board of Mayor and Aldermen Meeting Agenda October 13th, 2015

Meeting Called To Order

Pledge Of Allegiance

Minutes-

1. Consideration Of Minutes Of The September 8, 2015 Meeting

Documents: 090815 BOMA MINUTES.PDF

2. Consideration Of Minutes Of The September 29, 2015 Special Called Meeting

Documents: 092915 BOMA MINUTES - SPEC CALLED.PDF

Public Comments-

Reports-

- 1. BOMA Report
- 2. Town Administrator Report
 - Employee Retirement Benefit

Documents: 101315 TA REPORT.PDF, 101315 RETIREMENT.PDF

3. Finance Report

Documents: TW 1 2015 10 CASH REPORT FOR BOMA.PDF, 101315 GF.PDF, 101315 BLDG REPORT.PDF, 101315 WW.PDF

Unfinished Business:

1. Second Reading And Public Hearing: Ordinance 2015-008

An Ordinance of the Town of Thompson's Station, TN, to Amend Title 19 of the Municipal Code Regarding Cable and Telecommunication Services Within the Town

Documents: 2015 10 02 CABLE AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS ORDINANCE FINAL.PDF, ORD 2015-008.PDF

2. Whistle Stop Wastewater Request

New Business:

1. First Reading: Ordinance 2015-009

An Ordinance of the Town of Thompson's Station, TN, to Amend Title 20, Chapter 1 of the Municipal Code Regarding Homeowner Associations and Exclusive Bulk Service Agreements Within the Town

Documents: ORD 2015-009 HOA BULK.PDF

2. Special Event Request With Road Closures

Documents: 101315 SPEC REQUEST AND BEER BOARD.PDF

Adjourn

This meeting will be held at 7:00 p.m. at Thompson's Station Community Center 1555 Thompson's Station Road West